
Michigan District Office  

477 Michigan Avenue, Room 515, Detroit, MI 48226 

Phone:  313.226.6075   

Website: www.sba.gov/mi  Office Email: Michigan@sba.gov 

Name Title Phone Fax Email 
Dorothy Overal Acting District 

Director 
313.324.3601 313.226.4769 Dorothy.overal@sba.gov 

 
Constance Logan Deputy District 

Director 
313.324.3602 313.226.4769 Constance.logan@sba.gov 

 
Dyann Williams Administrative 

Officer 
313.324.3607 313.324.4769 Dyann.williams@sba.gov 

 
Romualdo Ancog Lead Lender 

Relations 
Specialist 

313.324.3604 313.226.4769 Romualdo.ancog@sba.gov 
 

Thomas McFadden Lender 
Relations 
Specialist 

313.324.3611 313.226.4769 Thomas.mcfadden@sba.gov 
 

Latifa Bradwell Lender 
Relations 
Specialist 

313.324.3616 313.226.4769 Latifa.bradwell@sba.gov 
 

Thomas Vargo Lead Business 
Opportunity 
Specialist 

313.324.3617 313.226.4769 Thomas.vargo@sba.gov 

Joel Auer Business 
Opportunity 
Specialist 

313.324.3606 313.226.4769 Joel.auer@sba.gov 
 

Marilyn Nash Business 
Opportunity 
Specialist 

313.324.3626 313.226.4769 Marilyn.nash@sba.gov 
 

Catherine Gase Lead Economic 
Development 
Specialist 

313.324.3609 313.226.4769 Catherine.gase@sba.gov 

Nancy Grose Economic 
Development 
Specialist 

313.324.3610 313.226.4769 Nancy.grose@sba.gov 

June Foyt Economic 
Development 
Specialist 

313.324.3608  313.226.4769 June.foyt@sba.gov 

Brian Picarazzi Senior Area 
Manager 

616.456.5512 616-456-5514 Brian.picarazzi@sba.gov 

John O’Gara Trade Finance 
Specialist, 
USEAC 

313.872.6793 202.481.2666 John.ogara@sba.gov 

Richard Pasiak District 
Counsel 

313.324.3613 313.226.4769 Richard.pasiak@sba.gov 
 

Mark Sophiea Assistant 
District 
Counsel 

313.324.3615 313.226.4769 Mark.sophiea@sba.gov 
 

Pamela Thompson Procurement 
Center 
Representative 

586.282-5513 586.282-5560 Pamela.m.thompson24.civ@mail.mil 
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